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Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/8/24 at
7:59:10 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

44  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Commercial vehicle

Last owned in Ontario

145,391  Last reported odometer reading

2012 FORD F-150 XL
VIN: 1FTMF1CM1CKE26213
PICKUP
3.7L V6 F DOHC 24V
FLEX FUEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2012 2017

Type of owner Commercial Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 6 mo. 6 yrs. 10 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Ontario Ontario

Estimated miles driven per year 15,630/yr 10,719/yr

Last reported odometer reading 70,358 145,391

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/m8T6pDbN0l6vcrZ8r1-hiIZsAgN0gCFvUda8-hMgtAvqBe1K6vFQPfhD6OdvoFCvLFtxIScp0HIgiMlxuvu98yWtgRHI8P_J26JAH83P7TtU8Xy-q9QvUPvVf2XhvuHoCuP_fH_xchMPCbY2h793nSGTppK5Rj8R-Sk-DfYYnLOOxYN9Rb-N3PZ2fl-XtwB2e7eTZzMp5_xBiTz9ew5Qn7Gr5v70wVdXP9NWpiq3rew6rHXlmXYAKCj4MZZHCdGqFsuqVwlu75EE9wpdThEADaYNs2RFmMyea0adf9l2IF4vpRc_z3eDyc52neQnfUxX-_xuprR6DhGsjy3q5uLA_ErN-nRyv2XZ17xY5YH_pRdGXELItqOQq6AHqvNo_Er_Cy3cXsPV.cfx
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GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2012

Commercial
Vehicle

15,630 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/06/2012 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

08/31/2012 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/TnAqefyxnl9VEHTs9O6_Teeu40cszllfL5AuM_jlOeG6l22U7EjSvyr-0W70NOMSfJ-q4sLIt-dDkBCVMoXx3gOm-BwPSainV29RDLXwldt4vnoQBWoZN6lx8kULrI4WnHUk8vftjyROowLE5ErfIl79UgYv6bh52H5ppMDJonVcuux6IzozBzUQTu18vSd02Ao2FxXnA_ZnR8z-tIytDn43U9-laq6JPeBDCVulD3dvlUYrheCBKZ-tAyvAiVu7z0N4jod_e0VIzT5_qNLZmAfdxA9qgMn_txqZyrkNJzyK2gywOBZBfynd-C6UCIe6TmCNLDgu_LbdgToc1KL2thO_q6deW-nANZ9XknfKF23CkBNOX6Yhedsvd04X1PCJdsttPETSLKQmMQk.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/3YADr6HpoA8UeJMwfmd4Jtze5zOtDwmeJ3wIMd17GS01lWwHLnr_NFyduw-7Y9HTMxcmxWWi5A0C4QdNagtWHDyAasAPjvmYhT8vaJNLNt3LkKPMq7ZaPbFpCfOk4eb5rzw6_tP5ukL7hgLoePUiBOB4u8C-Pi6UN9XeEizd_xlhi7Zu4BOXVCgro489M9GkMiJMrdqn2p4BKVxYogF1tJsCDmqkt9gulmKBoCUez-Aex9D7WZzQ5ed9kMzlBHyNdMbxWN_XbJih4rGQVQc71Cs4jB6T5OZDxPO8RxmI3Ic7XiJYA5mmfrUwViU3eR9H1hQyU3awsXLv4ApHTAffFenjK-FoZ45Fl3UQrO7sQyprGSEhhcXCO_6twMNhq2cPX9mnTnCJvJS0LKg.cfx
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11/15/2012 2,120 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 3,412 kilometers

12/01/2012 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

01/10/2013 4,985 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 8,023 kilometers

08/13/2013 14,804 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 23,825
kilometers

11/04/2013 19,225 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 30,940
kilometers

02/20/2014 22,793 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Lights checked
Tire repaired
Odometer reported as 36,682
kilometers

06/13/2014 26,280 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Drivability/performance checked
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 42,294
kilometers

09/08/2014 29,542 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 47,543
kilometers

11/11/2014 32,693 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 52,614
kilometers

12/01/2014 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

02/13/2015 36,568 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-

-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-
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3 Customer Favorites Odometer reported as 58,850
kilometers

04/22/2015 40,055 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Air filter replaced
Brakes serviced
Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Front brake pads replaced
Brake caliper(s) replaced
Noise checked
Odometer reported as 64,462
kilometers

07/15/2015 43,573 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Glass checked
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 70,124
kilometers

11/09/2015 48,159 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Odometer reported as 77,504
kilometers

12/04/2015 49,280 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Wheel bearings checked
Axle bearing replaced
One wheel replaced
Odometer reported as 79,308
kilometers

02/04/2016 51,926 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Brakes serviced
Brake pads replaced
Rear brake pads replaced
Odometer reported as 83,567
kilometers

05/19/2016 56,481 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Lights checked
Odometer reported as 90,897
kilometers

09/13/2016 60,424 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 97,243
kilometers

11/16/2016 62,978 Ontario Odometer reading reported

-
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Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reported as 101,353
kilometers

12/01/2016 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

12/29/2016 66,095 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 106,370
kilometers

02/15/2017 69,699 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 112,170
kilometers

03/01/2017 Economy Lube
Cambridge, ON

4.4 / 5.0
14 Verified Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed

03/01/2017 70,358 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Blower motor resistor replaced
Odometer reported as 113,230
kilometers

Owner 2
Purchased: 2017

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Commercial
Vehicle

10,719 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/13/2017 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Passed Ontario safety standards
inspection
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White

07/21/2017 78,052 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Radiator hose clamp replaced
Heat shield secured
Front brake pads replaced
Oil and filter changed
Brakes serviced
Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Brake caliper(s) replaced
Rear brake pads replaced
Differential serviced
Pinion seal(s) replaced

-

-

-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

http://economylube.com/locations.html#cambridge
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Odometer reported as 125,613
kilometers

03/21/2018 86,967 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire repaired
Odometer reported as 139,960
kilometers

04/20/2018 87,072 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Exhaust repaired
Odometer reported as 140,129
kilometers

06/15/2018 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired

11/21/2018 95,924 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 154,375
kilometers

08/20/2019 102,101 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 164,316
kilometers

10/10/2019 102,503 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Wiper linkage assembly replaced
Wiper(s) replaced
Odometer reported as 164,963
kilometers

12/01/2019 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

03/02/2020 106,873 Ridgehill Ford
Cambridge, ON
519-621-0720

5.0 / 5.0
9 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 171,995
kilometers

04/20/2020 107,097 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 172,356
kilometers

09/30/2020 Ontario Mechanical issue reported

-

-
-
-
-
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-

http://www.ridgehillford.com/
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Service Facility Vehicle towed

10/02/2020 110,192 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Transmission fluid changed
Transmission checked
Odometer reported as 177,337
kilometers

10/19/2020 110,205 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Ignition system checked
Starter replaced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 177,358
kilometers

10/21/2020 110,231 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 177,400
kilometers

12/01/2020 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

02/09/2021 114,436 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Electrical system checked
Blower motor replaced/repaired
Steering shaft replaced/repaired
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 184,167
kilometers

03/16/2021 114,446 Ridgehill Ford
Cambridge, ON
519-621-0720

5.0 / 5.0
9 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 184,183
kilometers

04/08/2021 114,570 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Axles checked
Odometer reported as 184,383
kilometers

04/09/2021 114,572 Ridgehill Ford
Cambridge, ON
519-621-0720

5.0 / 5.0
9 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 184,386
kilometers

12/01/2021 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White
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http://www.ridgehillford.com/
http://www.ridgehillford.com/
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12/21/2021 125,573 Jiffy Lube
Cambridge, ON
519-740-8336

4.9 / 5.0
13 Verified Reviews

28 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 202,090
kilometers

03/18/2022 131,866 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed
Wheel speed sensor(s)
replaced/repaired
Tire condition and pressure checked
Air system checked
Brakes checked
Steering/suspension checked
Odometer reported as 212,218
kilometers

04/19/2022 132,056 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 212,524
kilometers

08/31/2022 135,117 Economy Lube
Cambridge, ON

4.4 / 5.0
14 Verified Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 217,450
kilometers

10/12/2022 139,361 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 224,280
kilometers

11/08/2022 141,936 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated
Exhaust repaired
Oxygen sensor replaced
Brakes serviced
Rear brake pads replaced
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Exhaust system checked
Odometer reported as 228,424
kilometers

12/01/2022 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

01/26/2023 143,096 Kal Tire
London, ON
519-455-2500

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked

-
-
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-
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http://www.jiffylube.ca/
http://economylube.com/locations.html#cambridge
http://www.kaltire.com/
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Odometer reported as 230,291
kilometers

02/07/2023 Jiffy Lube
Cambridge, ON
519-740-8336

4.9 / 5.0
13 Verified Reviews

28 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Air filter replaced
Air system checked

04/25/2023 145,372 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Odometer reported as 233,954
kilometers

09/12/2023 145,377 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Ignition system checked
Odometer reported as 233,962
kilometers

10/12/2023 145,385 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 233,974
kilometers

10/31/2023 145,391 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Odometer reported as 233,984
kilometers

12/01/2023 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in

-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-
-

-

http://www.jiffylube.ca/
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
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the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/8/24 7:59:10 AM (CST)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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